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   A TAVOLA

CHOCOLATE
hot chocolate with whipped cream 

baileys chocolate 
hot milk with honey 

WATER | SOFTS |HOTS

JUICES
juices from Bauer orange, apple, cherry 0,2l 2,9

SOFTS
coca-cola classic, light 0,2l

fanta, sprite 0,2l

schweppes 
ginger ale, bitter lemon, tonic water 0,2l

2,9

2,9

3,5

SPREE-CHAMPAGNE

Aqua Panna still water 0,25l | 0,75l

San Pellegrino sparkling 0,25l | 0,75l 

table water sparkling or still 0,4l 3,5

2,9 | 5,9

2,9 | 5,9

COFFEE
café crema 
café latte 
capuccino 

espresso 
espresso doppio 

with lactose-free milk 

moccacino

espresso macchiato 

TEA from Dallmayr each 3,20

earl grey
darjeeling
green tea peppermint

chamomile
wild berry

hot lemon 
fresh ginger tea
chai tea

BEER | SPARKLING WINE | WINE

BEER
craft beer „Progusta“ 0,3l

Berliner Pilsner 0,5l  

Büble Hefeweizen 0,5l

Jever fun alcohol-free 0,33l

Weihenstephaner dark or alcohol-free 0,5l

Radler 0,5l

Berliner Weiße red or green 0,33l

4,9

4,5

3,8

5,5

5,2

5,2

5,2

WHITE WINE
White wine spritzer 0,2l

Riesling 0,2l

Chardonnay 0,2l

Silvaner sweet 0,2l

Chardonnay 0,75l

Pinot Grigio 0,75l

Gavi di Gavi 0,75l

Kerner Spätlese 0,75l

6,5

4,9

4,9

4,9

23,0

24,0

35,0

23,0

ROSÉ WINE
Rosé „Bardolino Chiaretto“ 0,2l

Rosé de Loire 0,75l

4,9

23,0

RED WINE
Merlot 0,2l

Montepulciano 0,2l

Montepulciano 0,75l

Nero d´Avola 0,75l

Merlot 0,75l

„Ginepreta“ Cabernet Sauvignon 0,75l

4,9

4,9

23,0

22,0

22,0

39,0

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Spumante Brut 

4,5 |29,0

82,0

75,0

Veuve Cliquot Brut 0,75l 

Veuve Cliquot 0,75l 

„Villa Sandi“ 0,1l | 0,75l 

MANGIARE & BEVANDE

„COME LO FA LA MAMMA“
LIKE YOUR MUM´S KITCHEN

RISTORANTE

A TAVOLA
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   A TAVOLA

also available as sprizzer 0,2l 2,9

2,7

3,9

2,0

3,5

3,5

2,5

0,5

3,5

3,9

5,5

3,2

3,2

3,5

3,5



PIZZA

PASTA

pizza margherita 8,9

spaghetti pomodoro 8,9
tomato-sugo, rocket salad, grana padano

spaghetti puttanesca 11,9 spicey
tomato sauce, capers, olives, anchovies, red onions

spaghetti bolognese 10,9
minced beef, carrots, celery, parmesan

caserecci di pollo 12,9
chicken breast slices, red onions, 
champignon cream sauce, parmesan

gnocchi gorgonzola 12,9
potato gnocchis, baby tomatoes, walnuts,
gorgonzola sauce

ravioli 11,9
ricotta, spinach, baby tomatoes, red onions, 
olives, rocket salad, basil pesto 

tagliatelle scampi 14,9
fried shrimps, cherry tomatoes, leek, 
lobster sauce

pizza funghi 10,9
champignons

pizza parma 12,9
rocket salad, parma ham, parmesan

pizza tonno 11,9
tuna, red onions

pizza formaggio di capra 13,9
goat cheese, baby spinach, rosemary-honey

pizza prosciutto cotto 11,9
cooked ham, champignons

pizza milano 11,9
milan salami

PIZZA | PASTA

LA DOLCE VITA
DESSERT

panna cotta 5,9
with strawberry ragout

tiramisu 5,9
the classic

HOT BELGIAN WAFFLES

waffle „classic“ 3,9
waffle, icing sugar

waffle „hot cherries“ 6,9
waffle, hot cherries, vanilla ice cream, whipped cream

DESSERT | WAFFELS | ICE CREAM

CIAO E A PRESTO

SALADS

insalata „Mista“ 9,9
rocket, pesto-chicken, Parmesan,
pine nuts, balsamico dressing

+ scampi 5,0

ANTIPASTI | SALADS | SOUPS

ANTIPASTI

bruschetta 4,9

Buratta 9,9
tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil, olive oil

pizza bread  4,9
rosemary, garlic olive oil, sea salt

carpaccio from beef 10,9
lemon-olive oil, mountain pepper, sea salt,
mushrooms, rocket salad, Grana Padano

SOUPS

tomato soup 5,9
tomatoes, olive oil, basil

1 caffeine; 2 quinine; 3 artificial dyestuffs; 4 extract of ginger; 5 with preservatives;

10 milk proteins; 11 with egg-white; 12 contains sweetening; 13 contains phosphate; 
14 flavour enhancer

6 with antioxidants; 7 sulfurated; 8 blackened; 9 contains phenylalanine;

Please find the allergens in our separat allergens menu. Please contact us!

+ chicken  5,0

Enjoy our homemade ice cream!  
Take a look in our showcase!

Aperol Sprizz  6,5
aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

Hugo  6,5
elderflower syrup, prosecco, soda, 
mint leaves, lime

APERITIVO


